

Record Layout

2022 Data in 2022 PC Format - Product Code IP

File Name: P2022375

SCHEDULE NAME: DIRECTOR AND OFFICER INSURANCE COVERAGE SUPPLEMENT

PAGE NUMBER: 505

COLUMN NUMBER	COLUMN NAME	FORMAT	LENGTH
1	COCODE	NUMERIC	5
2	LINE_NO	ALPHA	10
3	YES_NO_RESPONSE	ALPHA	3
4	AMT	NUMERIC	14
5	WRTN_DIR_PREM	NUMERIC	14
6	ERND_DIR_PREM	NUMERIC	14
7	PAID_DIR_LS	NUMERIC	14
8	INCRD_DIR_LS	NUMERIC	14
9	PAID_DIR_DEFENSE_AND_COST_CONT	NUMERIC	14
10	INCRD_DIR_DEFENSE_AND_COST_CON	NUMERIC	14
11	CLAIMS_MADE_PCT	NUMERIC	13.3
12	OCCURRENCE_PCT	NUMERIC	13.3
13	DIR_LS_PAID	NUMERIC	14
14	PAID_PLUS_CHG_IN_CASE_RES_D_LS	NUMERIC	14
15	DIR_DEF_AND_COST_CONTAINME_PD	NUMERIC	14
16	PAID_PLUS_CHG_IN_CASE_RES_DEFE	NUMERIC	14
17	PCT_CLAIMS_MADE	NUMERIC	13.3
18	PCT_OCCURRENCE	NUMERIC	13.3

The following column/row intersections either do not exist or do not have values on the Annual Statement.

COLUMN	LINE NUMBER
YES_NO_RESPONSE	01 02.31 02.32 02.4
AMT	01 02.1 02.2 02.4
WRTN_DIR_PREM	02.1 02.2 02.31 02.32 02.4
ERND_DIR_PREM	02.1 02.2 02.31 02.32 02.4
PAID_DIR_LS	02.1 02.2 02.31 02.32 02.4
INCRD_DIR_LS	02.1 02.2 02.31 02.32 02.4
PAID_DIR_DEFENSE_AND_COST_CONT	02.1 02.2 02.31 02.32 02.4
INCRD_DIR_DEFENSE_AND_COST_CON	02.1 02.2 02.31 02.32 02.4
CLAIMS_MADE_PCT	02.1 02.2 02.31 02.32 02.4
OCCURRENCE_PCT	02.1 02.2 02.31 02.32 02.4
DIR_LS_PAID	01 02.1 02.2 02.31 02.32
PAID_PLUS_CHG_IN_CASE_RES_D_LS	01 02.1 02.2 02.31 02.32
DIR_DEF_AND_COST_CONTAINME_PD	01 02.1 02.2 02.31 02.32
PAID_PLUS_CHG_IN_CASE_RES_DEFE	01 02.1 02.2 02.31 02.32
PCT_CLAIMS_MADE	01 02.1 02.2 02.31 02.32
PCT_OCCURRENCE	01 02.1 02.2 02.31 02.32

VALID LINE NUMBERS

LINE NUMBER	LINE DESCRIPTION
01	Monoline policies

Record Layout

2022 Data in 2022 PC Format - Product Code IP

- 02.1 Does the reporting entity provide D&O liability coverage as part of a CMP packaged policy?
- 02.2 Can the direct premium earned for D&O liability coverage provided as part of a CMP packaged policy be quantified or estimated?
- 02.31 Amount quantified
- 02.32 Amount estimated using reasonable assumptions
- 02.4 If the answer to question 2.1 is yes, please provide the following: